
 

STATE OF UTAH 
CONTRACT AMENDMENT 

 
 
AMENDMENT # 2  To CONTRACT # 230486 
 
TO BE ATTACHED TO AND MADE A PART OF the above numbered contract by and between the State of Utah,  
Utah Attorney General’s Office referred to as State Entity and, Weber County, referred to as Contractor. 
 
THE PARTIES AGREE TO AMEND THE CONTRACT AS FOLLOWS: 
 
1. Contract period: 
 
   

  
2. Contract amount: 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
3. Other changes: (attach other sheets if necessary): 

Contract is being amended to end early based on mutual agreement. Funds were moved to Contract 230485 

 
4. Effective Date of Amendment:  7/1/2023 
 
All other conditions and terms in the original contract and previous amendments remain the same. 
 
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties sign and cause the amendment to be executed. 
 
CONTRACTOR     STATE 
 
                                                                 
Contractor's signature          Date  Agency's signature          Date 
 
                                 NA, Contractor is Gov’t Entity         
Type or Print Name and Title    Director, Division of Purchasing         Date 
 
         
 
 
 

Tracey Tabet 801 281-1202       ttabet@agutah.gov 
 Agency Contact Person Telephone Number Fax Number Email 

 
 (Revision 04 October 2018) 

 

 7/1/2022  (Original starting date) 
   
 6/30/2027  (Current ending date) 
   
 6/30/2023  new ending date 

$45,203.87  (Current contract amount) 
   
$0  (Amendment amount) 
   
$45,203.87  new contract amount 
  add current amount to amendment amount 


